Flexible AC Current Probe
• For use with DMM’s, O-scope’s, Power Analyzer’s
• Available in 24”, 36” and 48” lengths
• Smaller diameter core for more flexibility
• New snap lock technology
• BNC connector, with 4mm safety jack included
• CAT III 1000V, CAT IV 600V Rated
• UL Listed

DranFLEX ACP Series
Ordering Information:
DFACP3K24    30/300/3000A 24” Flex     $345.00
DFACP3K36    30/300/3000A 36” Flex     $415.00
DFACP3K48    30/300/3000A 48” Flex     $485.00
DFACP6K24    60/600/6000A 24” Flex     $450.00
DFACP6K36    60/600/6000A 36” Flex     $525.00
DFACP6K48    60/600/6000A 48” Flex     $605.00
Tequipment.NET
Tequipment.NET